EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

		protections found in			
("Originating LEA	A") which is dated	August 9, 2022	, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") w	ho accepts this
General Offer of	Privacy Terms ("Ge	eneral Offer") through	its signature below.	This General Offer sh	nall extend only
to privacy protec	ctions, and Provide	er's signature shall not	necessarily bind Pro	vider to other terms	s, such as price,
term, or schedule	e of services, or to a	any other provision not	addressed in this DF	PA. The Provider and	the Subscribing
LEA may also ag	ree to change the	data provided by Subs	cribing LEA to the P	rovider to suit the u	nique needs of
the Subscribing	LEA. The Provider	may withdraw the Ger	neral Offer in the ev	ent of: (1) a materia	I change in the
applicable privac	cy statutes; (2) a r	naterial change in the	services and produ	cts listed in the orig	inating Service
Agreement; or the	nree (3) years after	the date of Provider's	signature to this Fo	rm.	
_		igned <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Pro	ovider at the followi	ng email address:	
_keith@flashl	light360.com	·			
FLASHLIGHT LEA					
BY: Keith Abb	ott		Dat	e: <u>8/7/22</u>	
Drinted Name:	Keith Abbott		Title / Desition: Dire	ector, Technical	Services

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Watertown Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Stephen Marshall Date: 2024-11-05

Printed Name: Stephen Marshall Title: Director of Finance and Operations

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Canton Public Schools
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Stephen Marshall

Title: Director of Finance and Operations

Address: 960 Washington Street, Canton, MA 02021

Phone: 781-821-5060 x1245 Email: marshalls@cantonma.org